Startliste — 3,Division

2022-05-01
H12

H12  10:00
H12  10:02
H12  10:04
H14

H14  10:00
H14  10:02
H14  10:04
H16

H16  10:48
D12

D12  10:18
D12  10:20
D12  10:22
D14

D14  10:01
D14  10:05
D14  10:44
D16

D16 10:45
D16 10:47
D40

D40  10:00
D40  10:02
D40  10:04
D40  10:06
D40  10:08
D40  10:10
D40  10:12
D40  10:14
D40  10:16
D40  10:18
D70

D70  10:06
D70  10:08
D70  10:10
D70  10:12
D70 10:14
D21

D21 10:01
D21 10:03
D21 10:05
D21 10:07
D21 10:09
D21 10:11
D21 10:13

Viktor Jargensen
Jacob Bulow Andersen
Lasse Kalle Pedersen

Samuel Yderstreede Hildebrandt
Asger Sohl Eriksen
Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith

Jacob Lund Kolenda

Vigga Petersen
Emma Lundsgaard
Gabi Gunther Madsen

Nora Sophie Graasbgl ddum
Astrid Rosa Husted Sigvardsen
Anna Staun

Carla Petersen
Liv Lundsgaard

Malene Lgkke

Henriette Reinwald

Anette Lindegaard Christensen
Katja Brunstedt

Line Lundsgaard

Ida Mosbech Smith

Anette Kalle Larsen

Helle Piil Rosted

Pernille Brunstedt Jacobsen
Sanne Lund Kolenda

Janet Bentzen

Jette Viborg Sgrensen
Kirsten Nymann Petersen
Gerda Marie Christiansen
Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

Eske Aerden

Charlotte Giinther Madsen
Pernille Sommer

Roser Marre Badallo

Ida Binder Larsen
Lucrezia Biasutti

Rikke Kofoed

3725 meter
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

Holbaek OK

4925 meter
OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
OK st Birkerad

5875 meter
Holbaek OK

3725 meter
Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK

4750 meter

OK @st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

5450 meter
Holbaek OK
AMOK

5875 meter
Kage OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK

OK st Birkerad
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK

3750 meter

OK st Birkergd
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Kage OK

OK st Birkerad

6200 meter
AMOK

Holbaek OK

OK st Birkergd
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad

MeOS 2022-04-28 16:39:44, H12, (1/5)

Start
1393196
239942
1393195

Start

1013316
1393197
2134103

Start
2085944

Start

1393188
7552266
1393187

Start

249642
202017
344992

Start
8009734
8070718

Start
302132
2085957
8519488
8290174
9808808
2074609
1393191
344987
8281277
1402968

Start
500180
435356
8009139
8657110
8033386

Start
2068651
8656835
8645165
1989425
439752
7031290
887790



D21
D21
D21

D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50

D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60
D60

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

10:15
10:17
10:19

10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29

10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41

10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28

Jytte Jargensen
Helen Cromie
Astrid Riis

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen
Anne Willerup

Mette Uhre Lang

Jannie Nielsen

Brita Gabrielsen

Bodil Klavsen

Inge Christiansen

Ulla Hooge
Annemette EI-Azem
Berit N. Pedersen
Lisa Tantholdt

Anne Andersen

Tove Sonne Andersen
Jannie Sgrensen

Karsten Brandt Andersen
Brian Steen Jgrgensen
Roar Birkedahl Bang
Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
Kristian Juda Husgard
Andreas Schrgder

Martin Petersen

Asker Ghlenschleeger
Jacob Kristjansen

Arnau Ormella

Saren Fertin

Lasse Lykke Grannebaek
Soeren Skaarup Larsen
Jakub Jirasek

Michael Sgrensen

Daniel Ngrgaard Bachmann
Christian Grue

Simon Rosell Holt

Finn Skouenborg
Christian Olsen

Henrik Steen Andersen
Bjark Bo Christensen
Tom Hansen

Jan Eg Pedersen
Segren Staun

Christian Schignning

Niels Torm

Lars Sgrensen

Blassius Chin

Erik Ellegaard Simonsen
Tommy Truelsen

Holbaek OK
AMOK
Holbaek OK

5450 meter

OK st Birkerad
AMOK

Holbzek OK
AMOK

Holbzek OK
AMOK

Holbzek OK

4050 meter
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Kgge OK

OK Jst Birkergd
AMOK

OK st Birkergd
Kage OK

7675 meter
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Kgge OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
AMOK

OK st Birkerad

6200 meter
AMOK

OK st Birkergd
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK @st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

OK st Birkerad
Kage OK
Holbaek OK

5875 meter
Kage OK

OK Jst Birkergd
AMOK

OK Jst Birkergd
AMOK

MeOS 2022-04-28 16:39:44, D21, (2/5)

8657119
8719022
8003750

Start
1413373
7003113
1410776
2061669
1402050
1942008
239932

Start
2061665
1403124
888491
239930
1402987
2108401
8005183
354628

Start
2136659
8670534
1013320
302108
1410777
1112008
8003265
1450240
8009730
1502139
922013
1142008
1201163
2016470
8180977

Start
2061666
433568
1401500
1416979
8201972
1417058
8003965
2119071
8002533
2061679
1393199

Start
8033374
1402998
2136669
434105
362325



H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

H60
HG60
HG60
HG60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
HG60
HG60
HG60
HG60

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

H80
H80
H80
H80

D10
D10
D10
D10
D10

H10
H10
H10
H10

Beg
Beg
Beg

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29

10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36

10:00
10:02
10:04

Peter Baecker Hansen
Ernst Poulsen

Preben Klavsen

Rune Larsen

Saren Klinkby

Flemming Sparre Sgrensen
Pierre Husted Sigvardsen
Morten Kisbaek

Jakob @dum

John Barnewitz

Jens Jargen Lykkegaard
Henrik Nielsen
Thomas Jstergaard
Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Jan Jakobsen

Bent Jensen

Per Rasmussen

Jens Peter Gundorf
Per Bundgaard Larsen
Hans Henrik Juda
Frans Andersen

Per Windfeld-Hansen
Jan Thiesen

Kim Mgller

Svend Tantholdt
Erik Nielsen

Finn Hyllegaard
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Rolf Andersen

Tage Ebbensgaard
Mogens Jensen
Peter Hofman-Bang
Jens Saxtorph Kofod
Bjarne Sgrensen
Karsten Richardt

Hanne Hansen
Arne Steen Sarensen
Svend Fladberg

Annika Kalle Pedersen
Asta Jargensen
Elisabeth Lohfert Boas
Luna Kemsgaard

Christian Bulow Andersen
Isak Graasbal @dum
Lauge Buchwald

Anne Marie Jelsbak Jensen
Annette Jgrgensen

OK Jst Birkergd
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad

5450 meter
Kage OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK

OK st Birkerad
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Kage OK
AMOK

OK st Birkergd
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

4050 meter

OK st Birkerad
AMOK

Holbaek OK
Kgge OK
AMOK

Kage OK
Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK @st Birkerad
AMOK

Kage OK

3750 meter
Kgge OK

OK st Birkerad
Kgge OK

2775 meter
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK

2775 meter
Kgge OK

OK Jst Birkergd
Holbaek OK

2775 meter
AMOK
AMOK

MeOS 2022-04-28 16:39:44, H50, (3/5)

1419966
8103014
8640541
7209258
896951

1040865
239235

1032008
8201941

Start
439760
435343
8022398
8640545
2126324
202006
8631598
682231
8646091
422479
302066
681671
8631626
8002537
444672

Start
1401724
1406095
344835
8657101
1101952
344972
8667790
1992008
2128791
440265
8657111

Start
308134
8180142
2128811

Start
1393184
1393185
433575
1393186

Start
249345
500178
1393193

Start
501587
1210281



Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg

D14B
D14B

D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B

D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B

D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let

H20B
H20B
H20B
H20B

H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B

H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

10:06

10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39

10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23

10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38

10:44
10:46
10:48

10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42

10:06
10:08
10:10

Gitte Svarre Jargensen
Kirsten Brunstedt

Liv Dahlia Kantsg Frost
Leerke Bellis Kants@ Frost
Peter Sgnderbo

Saren Bjgrngen

Tanja Pfeiffer

Eva Kirkeskov Grue

Gitte Jensen

Bente Frydendal Jensen
Cecilie Buch Thomsen
Freja Frost

Anna Damstedt Glaesner
Susanne Vestergaard
Ditte Bristow

Pernille Buchwald

Tina Hartley

Malene Lysgaard-Hansen
Marianne Petersen
Jeanette Bjerborg

Anni Lauritzen

Stine Mackenhauer

Pia Linde Valdau

Susan Laugaard Hansen

Pernille Sgrensen
Lone Hansen

Helgard Olsen

Ruth Marie Mosbaek
Julia Bjerre Svendsen
Sara Faxge Larsen

Gabriel Bo Christensen
Vitus Janniche
Simon Klinkby

Jens Bentsen

Henrik Fabricius Buchwald
Bjarke Lundsgaard

Bjern Slott Kantsg

Poul R. Koziara

Anton Lauritzen

Frederik Erskov Krogh
Seren Magnusson

Anders Bang

Henrik Johansen
Thomas Kragh Christensen
Allan Bode

Holbaek OK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

OK st Birkerad
OK st Birkerad
AMOK

3725 meter
OK @st Birkerad

4750 meter
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
AMOK

OK @st Birkerad
AMOK

Holbaek OK

4750 meter
AMOK

Holbaek OK

OK st Birkerad
Kage OK
Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
Kage OK

3725 meter
AMOK
Holbaek OK
AMOK
Holbaek OK
AMOK
Holbaek OK

4925 meter
Holbzek OK
AMOK

Holbzek OK

4925 meter

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
AMOK

Holbaek OK
Kage OK
Holbaek OK

OK Jst Birkergd
Holbzek OK
Kage OK

4925 meter
Kage OK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK

MeOS 2022-04-28 16:39:44, Beg, (4/5)

1393181
8130748
1393182
1393183
234448

8120444
2061655

Start
212219

Start
2061657
1393189
1060588
435348
1902008
341046
1092008
1393190

Start
1892008
8002541
341257
889246
778809
1072008
8004604
2119072

Start
2085962
1393192
202066
8641003
439487
2117592

Start
1393198
1132008
426964

Start
1413385
1249065
8040710
435349
216779
778808
1401710
8000285
239787

Start
439767
1402953
1393200



H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let

D12B
D12B
D12B
D12B

D20B
D20B

H12B
H12B
H12B

H14B
H14B
H14B

10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24

10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16

10:48

10:24
10:26

Thorsten Olsen

Ulrich Ghisler

Rune Faxge Larsen
Otto Kristensen

Roland Dumong
Christian Kalle Pedersen
Aksel Duus

Martin Madsen

Andreas Sparre Hgjsted
August Bo Christensen
Ole Rasmussen

Henrik Snedker Pedersen

Agota Grabauskaite
llze Morta Grabauskaite
Marta Buchwald

Laura Staun

Gustav Stormly
Thomas Gerardo Hansen Petersen

Caspian Bo Christensen
Mads Mackenhauer Mikkelsen

AMOK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

OK st Birkerad
Holbaek OK
AMOK

3725 meter
Holbaek OK
AMOK
Holbaek OK
Kage OK
Holbaek OK

2775 meter
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

4750 meter
Kage OK

2775 meter
Holbask OK
OK @st Birkerad

3725 meter
Holbaek OK
AMOK

MeOS 2022-04-28 16:39:44, H45B, (5/5)

1952008
433567
421774
249385
501274
1249062
437081

Start

8656788
1022407
1249063
2128809
8621025

Start

1249069
1249070
1249067

Start
343759

Start
1393194
500198

Start
9101045
2085973



